

6th and Final Entry Bill of
Abstract of Est of 3rd and
Final Bill:-
Name of Work - Construction of
Road from Banchari Dumra
PND Sadak to Kushkaha Purb
Parasi Parasi.
Agency - Sree Prakash Kumar
Vishwanathpur Dumra, Sitemarhi
App. No - 14453D 2020-2021,
DOS:- 08/03/2021.
DOC:- 7/12/2021.
Date of Entry - 28/8/23.
1/1. Setting out construction
of reference ~~plan~~ working

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.M. Quarry vide Page-37.					
0-950 km @ RS. 4112.87/km RS. 3907:					
212. Construction of					
Pillar on & buried quarry					
vide Page- (37) 0.950 km					
@ RS. 1891.56/km RS. 1797:					
313. clearing and grouping					
Road land Quarry vide					
Page- (37) 0.29 Hect.					
@ RS. 51,133.76/Hectore RS. 14829:					
414. Excavation for Road					
Ways on Soil using manual Man					
excavated vide Page-(37)					
- 43.50 m ³ @ RS. 126.24/m ³ RS. 5491:					
516. Construction of embank					
ment with approved material					
Quarry vide Page-(37) 43.50 m					
@ RS. 36.22/m ³ RS. 1576:					
6167. (a) Construction of					
embankment with appro					
ved Material with lead					
- 1000M vide Page-(38)-					
1297.38 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³ RS. 227,313:					
(b) with Lead- 1000M					
Quarry vide Page-(38) 386.90 m ³					
@ RS. 138.44/m ³ RS. 53562:					
718. Construction of G.S.B.					
vide Page-(38) 480.022 m ³					
@ RS. 2614.33/m ³ RS. 1254936:					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RS. 101.
22/20. Provisioning and					
having 115 Grade KM Stone					
Everyday Wide Rate - (40) - 1.0 No.					
@ RS. 2294.10 each RS. 2294.10					
23/25. Provisioning and					
R.C.C. Pipe - 1000 MM					
Wide Rate - (40) 15.0 M					
@ RS. 3471.36/m RS. 320700					
24/25. Provisioning and					
R.C.C. Pipe - 1000 MM					
Wide Rate - (40) 15.0 M					
@ RS. 724.87/m RS. 163102					
25/27. Provisioning and					
Stone. Everyday Wide Rate					
- (40) - 4.0 No @ RS. 612.74 each. 2451.					
26/28. Provisioning and					
of misgrade boundary					
Pillar. Everyday Wide Rate					
(40) 14 No. @ RS. 501.89 each RS. 70262					
27/29-31. Provisioning and					
for 15 ft Sign Post					
with Logo and maintenance					
Board Wide Rate - (40) - 4 No.					
@ RS. 10537.33 each RS. 42149.					
28/32. Provisioning and					
of Reto, reflectorised,					
boom equilateral triangle.					
Wide Rate - (40) 8.0 No @ RS. 3592.91 each RS. 28743.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				198/194	
29/38. Paving and laying of 900 mm size rectangular					
Wide Pave - (41) - 2.0 No.					
@ RS. 4729.04 each					RS. 94782
30/34. Paving and laying 600 X 450 mm traffic					
Wide Pave - (41) - 2 No.					
@ RS. 4693.13 each					RS. 93862
31/35.36. Paving and laying of applied thermo					
Plastic Wide Pave (41) - 198.40 m ²					
@ RS. 739.82 m ²					RS. 146780
32/38. Planting of tree Wide Pave					
-(41) - 27.00 m ²					
@ RS. 776.12 each					RS. 20955
					RS. 5370.723
Add 1-1. Labour Cost					RS. 53707
Add 12-1. G.S.T.					RS. 644,487
Add 10-1. Self insurance fee					62793
					TOTAL RS. 6131710
Less Previous Payment					RS. 59,10,297
					RS. 2,21,413
28/8/23 J.E.				28/10/23 AE	29/9/23 C.E.P.

Continuation